Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 04.04.2015

U9 Soft (w)

Rang
1.

abhoenN

Nr

83
165
204
243
252

Name

Peng Ramona Joy
Schweizer Selina
Halter Lou-Anne
Corazza Maddalena
Moosbrugger Finja

Jg
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

Ort

llanz
Obersaxen
Herisau
Buchs
Hohenems

Team

VC Surselva

VC Surselva

RMC Gossau

RV Schaan
MTB-Team Hohenems

1

00:40.7
00:48.2
00:52.1
00:46.0
00:41.6

2

07:51.4
08:17.9
08:37.2
08:26.6
24:323

3

07:45.2
07:28.4
08:395
08:55.8

4

07:18.9
07:52.3
08:20.6
09:58.5

Gesamt

23:36.2
24:26.7
26:29.3
28:068
(25:13.9)



